10

11

Teilnehmer

Wachter Alfons

Edlinger Sabine

Kastner Heidemarie

Kastner Heidemarie

Schmid Manuela

Hamscha Sabine

Pal3ecker Pia

Mladek Eva

Horvath Claudia

Rudolf Angelika

Hampl Brigitte

3. Monster Cup 2025

Hund

Karma

Velvet

Chester

Sigi

Dzok

Izzy

Just Perfect Ylvie

Cap

Belana

Elinor

Tim

Verein

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

OGV Graz-Weinzodl

OGV Graz-Weinzodl

OGV Graz-Weinzodl

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV Tulin

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Leobersdorf

HSV FAST & BARKY — OCBH

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)
04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi)

02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi)

dognhow

Rang Punkte

1

1

DIS

DIS

DIS

25

23

15

15

12

17

5)

20

22

12

19

10

10

Gesamt

48

30

29

25

22

20

19

19

10
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3. Monster Cup 2025 LK3/L

Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt

12 Mandl-Mésinger Helene Aragon VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) 10 6 6
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

13 Perci Sonja Skye ORV HSV Neusiedl/See 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) 12 4 4
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

14 Kroboth Manuela Nena OGV Sportdogs Sommerein 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) 13 3 3
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

15 Dorner Gudrun Harvey ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) 14 2 2
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

16 Schauhuber Hermann Anny OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hutehunde 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) 15 1 1
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

Wober Claudia Phoenix Hundesport VBSO Méllersdorf 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) 16 0 0
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

Chraska Sophie Jaimie HSV FAST & BARKY — OCBH 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

Neuber Patricia Fenja ORV HSV Donaustadt 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

Posch Reinhard Jab ORV HSV Donaustadt 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

Redl Claudia Escapee OGV Wienerwald 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0

Waober Sabine Shep ORV HSV Donaustadt 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0

02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0



dognhow

3. Monster Cup 2025 LK3/L
Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt
Mischling Elean Zoomie ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0
02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0
Ganzi Karl Heinz Ibo ORV HSV Donaustadt 04 A-Lauf (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0 0

02 Jumping (Biro Zsofi) DIS 0



